
 
 
Class of 2001 
 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Parisha P. Shah 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Fred M. Heaton 
 
 
Founders Club 
Sara Davis Bowen 
Heather R. Diehl 
Alexander Margrave 
Brandy M. Seiler 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Colleen McLaughlin Bauer 
Amanda L. Kohr 
Christina Garman Miller 
Julie Reihart Pheasant 
Jennifer Smith Sherer 
 
 
Donors 
Zoe E. Babe 
Laurel Dziuk Books 
Alicia Noerr Burns 
Diana Goodley Cutrona 
Nicole E. DeSantis 
Michael R. Dodge 
Brian C. Eggert 
Todd A. Fortney 
Stephanie A. Galloway-Maslanik 
Allison Zeigler Ghaner 
Ray A. Ghaner 
Rachael DeHart Johnson 
Sevie Shuman Kandefer 
Rachel Sachetti Lanier 
Nina Maouelainin 
Timothy J. McMichael 
Sarah Lyn Frantz Moore 
Kristin Gallagher Norton 
Sarah J. Radford 
Jennifer Scordato Rock 
April C. Schneider 
Silvana O. Garcia Smith 
Patrick M. Sowerby 
Adam R. Titter 



Donors (continued) 
William U. Todd IV 
Michael J. Trestka 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Colleen McLaughlin Bauer 
Sara Davis Bowen 
Diana Goodley Cutrona 
Heather R. Diehl 
Todd A. Fortney 
Allison Zeigler Ghaner 
Ray A. Ghaner 
Fred M. Heaton 
Rachael DeHart Johnson 
Sevie Shuman Kandefer 
Amanda L. Kohr 
Rachel Sachetti Lanier 
Alexander Margrave 
Christina Garman Miller 
Julie Reihart Pheasant 
Jennifer Scordato Rock 
Brandy M. Seiler 
Parisha P. Shah 
Silvana O. Garcia Smith 
 
 


